Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 16 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
01/03/2026 - 16:42 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 10
2 POUPAERT, Loan 10 Natation Club Athus NT
3 RENARD, Enzo 04 Cnb NT
4 ABADLIA, Ayan 15  Lux Sharks NT
Heat 2 of 10
1 MARCHESINI GLAVAS, Benjamin 15 Lux Sharks NT
2 TORMA, Bence 15 Lux Sharks NT
3 LESCEUX, Timeo 08 Natation Club Athus NT
4 SUTO, Alex 18 Lux Sharks NT
5 BEGUIN, Lucas 91 Cnb NT
Heat 3 of 10
1 FERNANDES, Lou 15 Lux Sharks NT
2 CIABUSCHI, Kai 17  Lux Sharks NT
3 VAN DER SCHEE, Johan 18 Lux Sharks NT
4 PECHEUR, Tim 11  Natation Club Athus NT
5 HAOYU, Zeng 10  Lux Sharks NT
Heat 4 of 10
1 KOLEYV, Kaloyan 10 Lux Sharks NT
2 CHAKROUN, Aziz 17  Lux Sharks 29/11/2025
3 BEN AYAD, Adam 15 Lux Sharks 25/10/2025
4 SANTORO, Christian 15 Lux Sharks 13/12/2025
5 MAIRE, Arnaud 08 Cnb NT
Heat 5 of 10
1 FREITAS FERREIRA, Arthur 15 Lux Sharks 25/10/2025
2 PETIT, Joshua 16  Lux Sharks 29/11/2025
3 GOKTEN, Can 16  Lux Sharks 13/12/2025
4 MARTIN VILA, Mateo 16  Lux Sharks 25/10/2025
5 TIVISSE, Nathan 15 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 29/11/2025
Heat 6 of 10
1 RIGUTTO, Riccardo 17  Lux Sharks 29/11/2025
2 HEINRICH, Yan 15 Scr 56.95
3 PASHAEI, Benjamin 16  Lux Sharks 13/12/2025
4 TIVISSE, Alexis 11  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 13/12/2025
5 WEBER, Lex 17  Scr 29/11/2025

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83585

Registered to Cercle de Natation Wiltz

02/03/2026 16:55 - Page 1



Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz

Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 16, Men, 50m Butterfly

Heat 7 of 10

1 CARNEVALE, Niccolo
2 WINANDY, Fynn
3 SKENDEROVIC, Amar
4 LEMIESZONEK, Feliks
5 MUNSCH, Simon

Heat 8 of 10

1 NDQJ, Arian

2 CARNEVALE, Jacopo
3 LECARTE, Achilles

4 CHAKROUN, Yassine
5 MADEJ, Alexander Leon

Heat 9 of 10

1 WERNER, Boris

2 SPARKES, Leonardo
3 EINAV, Yoel

4 RADWAY, Casper

5 BRAUN, Mattis

Heat 10 of 10

1 SUTO, Erik

2 REMICHE, Paul

3 CERVERA MUNOZ, Nathan
4 EVEN, Renaud

5 DUARTE, Ruben

17
15
11
12
16

15
15
11
14
11

15
14
14
13
12

16
12
08
07
14

Lux Sharks

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Cercle Nautique Petange
Cercle de Natation Diekirch
Lux Sharks

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Lux Sharks

Natation Club Athus

Lux Sharks

Cercle de Natation Diekirch

Lux Sharks
Lux Sharks
Lux Sharks
Lux Sharks
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett

Lux Sharks

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Club ERA

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Cercle Nautique Petange

13/12/2025
51.34
48.98
49.82

29/11/2025

47.48
29/11/2025

40.74
29/11/2025

44.73

13/12/2025

13/12/2025
39.89

13/12/2025
40.54

13/12/2025
35.61

13/12/2025

07/12/2025
37.81

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83585

Registered to Cercle de Natation Wiltz

02/03/2026 16:55 - Page 2



