

Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 16 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
01/03/2026 - 16:42 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 10

2	POUPAERT, Loan	10	Natation Club Athus	NT
3	RENARD, Enzo	04	Cnb	NT
4	ABADLIA, Ayan	15	Lux Sharks	NT

Heat 2 of 10

1	MARCHESINI GLAVAS, Benjamin	15	Lux Sharks	NT
2	TORMA, Bence	15	Lux Sharks	NT
3	LESCEUX, Timeo	08	Natation Club Athus	NT
4	SUTO, Alex	18	Lux Sharks	NT
5	BEGUIN, Lucas	91	Cnb	NT

Heat 3 of 10

1	FERNANDES, Lou	15	Lux Sharks	NT
2	CIABUSCHI, Kai	17	Lux Sharks	NT
3	VAN DER SCHEE, Johan	18	Lux Sharks	NT
4	PECHEUR, Tim	11	Natation Club Athus	NT
5	HAOYU, Zeng	10	Lux Sharks	NT

Heat 4 of 10

1	KOLEV, Kaloyan	10	Lux Sharks	NT
2	CHAKROUN, Aziz	17	Lux Sharks	29/11/2025
3	BEN AYAD, Adam	15	Lux Sharks	25/10/2025
4	SANTORO, Christian	15	Lux Sharks	13/12/2025
5	MAIRE, Arnaud	08	Cnb	NT

Heat 5 of 10

1	FREITAS FERREIRA, Arthur	15	Lux Sharks	25/10/2025
2	PETIT, Joshua	16	Lux Sharks	29/11/2025
3	GOKTEN, Can	16	Lux Sharks	13/12/2025
4	MARTIN VILA, Mateo	16	Lux Sharks	25/10/2025
5	TIVISSE, Nathan	15	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	29/11/2025

Heat 6 of 10

1	RIGUTTO, Riccardo	17	Lux Sharks	29/11/2025
2	HEINRICH, Yan	15	Scr	56.95
3	PASHAEI, Benjamin	16	Lux Sharks	13/12/2025
4	TIVISSE, Alexis	11	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	13/12/2025
5	WEBER, Lex	17	Scr	29/11/2025

Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 16, Men, 50m Butterfly

Heat 7 of 10

1	CARNEVALE, Niccolo	17	Lux Sharks	13/12/2025
2	WINANDY, Fynn	15	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	51.34
3	SKENDEROVIC, Amar	11	Cercle Nautique Petange	48.98
4	LEMIESZONEK, Feliks	12	Cercle de Natation Diekirch	49.82
5	MUNSCH, Simon	16	Lux Sharks	29/11/2025

Heat 8 of 10

1	NDOJ, Arian	15	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	47.48
2	CARNEVALE, Jacopo	15	Lux Sharks	29/11/2025
3	LECARTE, Achilles	11	Natation Club Athus	40.74
4	CHAKROUN, Yassine	14	Lux Sharks	29/11/2025
5	MADEJ, Alexander Leon	11	Cercle de Natation Diekirch	44.73

Heat 9 of 10

1	WERNER, Boris	15	Lux Sharks	13/12/2025
2	SPARKES, Leonardo	14	Lux Sharks	13/12/2025
3	EINAV, Yoel	14	Lux Sharks	39.89
4	RADWAY, Casper	13	Lux Sharks	13/12/2025
5	BRAUN, Mattis	12	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	40.54

Heat 10 of 10

1	SUTO, Erik	16	Lux Sharks	13/12/2025
2	REMICHE, Paul	12	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	35.61
3	CERVERA MUNOZ, Nathan	08	Swimming Club ERA	13/12/2025
4	EVEN, Renaud	07	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	07/12/2025
5	DUARTE, Ruben	14	Cercle Nautique Petange	37.81